
Massy (Stade J. Ladoumegue)  le 02 octobre 2011

Journée BM de rentrée

090096

Comité de l'Essonne CDJ

50m / BEF (02/10/2011)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 NDIAYE Awa 804701 BEF /98 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7''4 27

2 ENSARGUEIX Cecile 1067345 BEF /98 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7''7 25

3 SEBIRE Aurelie 1226008 BEF /98 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7''7 25

4 MURRU Amelie 1239671 BEF /98 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7''9 23

5 COURTOIS Alexia 1395974 BEF /99 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 8''5 13

50m / BEF (02/10/2011)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 OZEL Cindy 1018434 BEF /99 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7''5 27

2 TAN LUONG ANN Caroline 1018450 BEF /99 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7''8 24

3 LE METAYER Coline 1324709 BEF /99 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 8''0 22

4 JEULIN Enora 1251709 BEF /99 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 8''2 19

5 HASCOET Juliette 1131789 BEF /99 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8''4 15

50m / BEF (02/10/2011)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 LEEMAN-NAVARRETE Luana 779157 BEF /99 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7''3 28

2 ALLAMELLON Melissandre 1250115 BEF /98 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 7''7 25

3 GUILLERMOU Lauriane 1381838 BEF /99 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 8''3 17

4 PARTOUCHE Lea 1381205 BEF /99 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 9''4 8

HOYTE Lindchska 1112000 BEF /98 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F NP

50m / BEF (02/10/2011)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : NC

1 COQUILLAS Melissa 771305 BEF /98 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7''3 28

2 COLELLA Marine 1079443 BEF /99 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7''9 23

3 MAYINGA Naikee 1395978 BEF /99 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 8''2 19

3 DORE Samantha 1126097 BEF /99 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 8''2 19

5 MEHLHORN Pauline 1377347 BEF /98 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 8''8 11

50m / BEF (02/10/2011)     Finale  directe 5       Vent : NC

1 TREBOSC Sarah 1066215 BEF /98 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 7''3 28

2 TREBOSC Sabrina 1066208 BEF /98 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 7''4 27

3 LEGRAND Solene 1018420 BEF /99 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7''8 24

4 FRICHET Sarah 1292664 BEF /99 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8''4 15

YALAOUI Ines 1223050 BEF /99 Sc Draveil 91 I-F NP

50m / BEF (02/10/2011)     Finale  directe 6       Vent : NC

1 CHEVALIN Pauline 1203718 BEF /98 S/l Massy As 91 I-F 7''8 24

2 GRAZIANO Laura 1191943 BEF /99 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 8''1 21

3 SAMPER Alexia 1132310 BEF /98 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 8''2 19

4 LE PIPEC Solenn 279916 BEF /98 Sainte-genevieve Sports 91 I-F 9''0 10

50m / BEM (02/10/2011)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 TRIBOULET Edgard 1322179 BEM /98 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 6''8 33

2 NSEKA MPANZU Cliff 745197 BEM /98 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 6''9 31

3 SAINT-AIME Derek 1399291 BEM /98 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 7''2 28

4 DRABO Abdoul 1399947 BEM /99 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 7''5 26

5 DIALLO Cherif 1393729 BEM /98 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 9''9 1

50m / BEM (02/10/2011)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 MONTARIOL Florian 1310150 BEM /98 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 6''8 33

2 TEZEMPA YARRO Florian 1231794 BEM /99 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 7''0 29

2 MARIGNALE Francois 1139893 BEM /99 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7''0 29

4 PEZET Frederic 1395631 BEM /99 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 7''1 29

ANQUETIN Florian 1245029 BEM /98 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F NP

PAS DE CHRONO ELECTRIQUE 

50m / BEM (02/10/2011)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 MBENGUE Ludovic 1386107 BEM /98 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 7''2 28

2 AIT TALBI Jawad 1392468 BEM /98 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7''4 26

3 WILTSHIRE Florian 1148139 BEM /98 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 7''6 25

4 MAGNIER Leo 1378702 BEM /98 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 8''1 19

5 CHAMBERLAND Iannis 1331758 BEM /98 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 8''4 13
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Massy (Stade J. Ladoumegue)  le 02 octobre 2011

Journée BM de rentrée

090096

Comité de l'Essonne CDJ

50m / BEM (02/10/2011)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : NC

1 LAKOMY Romain 1141040 BEM /98 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7''0 29

2 NEVES DE MATOS Lucas 1126771 BEM /99 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 7''1 29

2 VEDEL Louison 1020021 BEM /98 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7''1 29

4 GNADRE Mattieu 1376911 BEM /98 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7''4 26

5 ANDRE Theau 1394870 BEM /99 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8''7 7

50m / BEM (02/10/2011)     Finale  directe 5       Vent : NC

1 COSTA Yanis 1297787 BEM /98 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 6''7 34

2 NEMORIN Yves-axel 1397189 BEM /98 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7''2 28

3 VALLIN Victor 1234311 BEM /99 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 7''3 27

4 LAHIER Thibault 1131792 BEM /98 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7''8 23

5 BERLIN Vincent 1132339 BEM /99 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 9''2 1

50m / BEM (02/10/2011)     Finale  directe 6       Vent : NC

1 VARDIN Gregory 1307370 BEM /99 S/l Massy As 91 I-F 7''1 29

2 PASSAVOIR Jimmy 1069083 BEM /99 S/l Massy As 91 I-F 7''5 26

3 SOUIBER Adam 1068078 BEM /99 S/l Massy As 91 I-F 7''6 25

4 LEFEBVRE Romain 1064074 BEM /99 S/l Massy As 91 I-F 7''8 23

50m / BEM (02/10/2011)     Finale  directe 7       Vent : NC

1 LANGLOIS Thomas 1133631 BEM /98 S/l Massy As 91 I-F 8''1 19

2 TASSEL Valentin 1396117 BEM /99 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 8''3 15

3 HATCHI Jean-denis 1229779 BEM /98 Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 8''4 13

4 KHAIROUNE Taha 1400274 BEM /98 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 9''1 1

50m / BEM (02/10/2011)     Finale  directe 8       Vent : NC

1 LECLERE Hugo 1022401 BEM /98 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 6''8 33

2 FIGUEIREDO Joel 1067386 BEM /98 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7''3 27

2 RAFFIN Jonathan 1085253 BEM /99 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 7''3 27

4 LECHAT Aklys 1394888 BEM /98 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8''5 11

50m / MIF (02/10/2011)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 LEEMAN NAVARRETE Elena 1125792 MIF /97 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7''2 26

2 DELANIS Emeline 1120433 MIF /97 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7''6 20

3 SOMBE Aurore 1131775 MIF /97 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 7''7 18

4 ALONZO Andrea 679210 MIF /97 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 8''1 12

5 DESBOIS Alexandra 1392445 MIF /97 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 9''2 4

50m / MIF (02/10/2011)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 CALORE Oriane 1132122 MIF /97 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7''2 26

1 JEAN-LAURENT Lea 1381190 MIF /97 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7''2 26

1 DONATI Loretta 1126131 MIF /97 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 7''2 26

4 QUILLAUX Morgane 1330585 MIF /96 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8''2 12

50m / MIF (02/10/2011)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 MARTINS Lea 1067231 MIF /97 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7''7 18

2 JOUFRANE Widad 466972 MIF /96 S/l Massy As 91 I-F 7''8 16

3 SAINTE-ROSE Sarah 1381174 MIF /97 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 8''2 12

DIARRA Salle 1003760 MIF /96 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F NP

50m / MIM (02/10/2011)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 FOUCHER Florian 1392538 MIM /97 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7''3 18

2 BACH Cedric 1227618 MIM /97 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 7''5 14

3 HASCOET Cedric 1022770 MIM /96 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7''6 13

4 DEROUILLAT VEINSTEIN Charl 1373219 MIM /97 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7''7 12

5 CHANCEREL Arnaud 1394896 MIM /96 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7''8 11

50m / MIM (02/10/2011)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 DUPONT Hugo 1125795 MIM /97 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 6''7 25

2 BROUILLET Hugo 1392521 MIM /97 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7''0 22

2 LEGRAND Kevin 1018395 MIM /96 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7''0 22

4 JANEZ Gatien 278239 MIM /97 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 7''1 21

5 THOMAS Jacques 1221242 MIM /97 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 7''2 20
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Massy (Stade J. Ladoumegue)  le 02 octobre 2011

Journée BM de rentrée

090096

Comité de l'Essonne CDJ

50m / MIM (02/10/2011)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 GRANDIERE Louis 1012712 MIM /96 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 6''6 26

2 MARASESCU Lodi 1067227 MIM /96 Epinay Ac 91 I-F 6''9 23

3 HAYES Theo 627686 MIM /97 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 7''1 21

4 ANDRIEU SYLVESTERE Pierre 1330579 MIM /97 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7''5 14

50m / MIM (02/10/2011)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : NC

1 BRUSA Romain 1139645 MIM /97 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 6''8 25

2 GRANANA Florian 1072468 MIM /97 Sc Draveil 91 I-F 7''6 13

3 DESOBLIN Gautier 1195828 MIM /97 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 8''0 9

GOURMANDIE Vincent 679600 MIM /97 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F NP

1 000m / BEF (02/10/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 MANDENGUE EBOLLE Eva 693881 BEF /98 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 3'26''3 30

2 LOKIMBANGO Grace 1313278 BEF /98 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 3'31''8 28

3 MENAGE Agathe 1151193 BEF /98 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 3'51''0 22

4 FILLION Amandine 542061 BEF /98 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 3'51''4 22

5 RAYNAL Laurine 1126105 BEF /99 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 4'01''7 17

GALITA Chloe 1376927 BEF /98 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F AB 1

1 000m / BEM (02/10/2011)     Série  1

1 AHOUACH Samy 697131 BEM /98 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 3'11''3 29

2 BENFETIMA Anis 1223032 BEM /99 Sc Draveil 91 I-F 3'11''6 29

3 DOBUA Julien 1198493 BEM /98 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 3'19''8 26

4 GOUWY Ryan 1400012 BEM /99 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3'21''2 26

5 SEBAGH Mathieu 1195241 BEM /98 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 3'30''0 23

6 PERRIN Thomas 1154968 BEM /99 Sc Draveil 91 I-F 3'30''8 23

7 RASPIENGEAS Adrien 1378989 BEM /98 Sc Draveil 91 I-F 3'31''5 22

8 GAY Sylvain 1092628 BEM /99 Sainte-genevieve Sports 91 I-F 3'46''6 16

9 GRANDIERE Charles 1394894 BEM /98 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3'54''3 14

1 000m / BEM (02/10/2011)     Série  2

1 INGRASSIA Remy 1392173 BEM /98 Sc Draveil 91 I-F 3'08''7 30

2 LEGROS Louis 1302791 BEM /98 Sc Draveil 91 I-F 3'17''9 27

3 GOUWY Marving 1400011 BEM /99 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3'22''9 25

4 TOURSEL Corentin 1018864 BEM /98 Sainte-genevieve Sports 91 I-F 3'40''7 19

5 CHAMPEAU Mathieu 1206530 BEM /99 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 3'57''3 13

6 CAPELLIER Sacha 1198540 BEM /98 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 4'05''1 13

7 WITTMANN Nicolas 1154975 BEM /99 Sc Draveil 91 I-F 4'15''9 12

8 MEUNIER Nathan 1074672 BEM /99 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 4'24''8 11

9 BARTHELEMY Simon 1307356 BEM /98 S/l Massy As 91 I-F 4'32''5 11

1 000m / MIM (02/10/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 EVRARD Adrien 139577 MIM /96 Epinay Ac 91 I-F 3'05''6 23

2 LEGRAND Kevin 1018395 MIM /96 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3'09''1 22

3 GRANDIERE Louis 1012712 MIM /96 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3'09''1 22

4 MORJON Loic 1296116 MIM /97 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 3'16''6 19

5 CHASTAGNIER Matthieu 1234249 MIM /96 S/l Massy As 91 I-F 3'22''0 16

6 CHANCEREL Arnaud 1394896 MIM /96 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3'23''2 16

7 SERVICE Ewen 1050539 MIM /97 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3'25''3 15

8 M'SAIDIE Valentin 1020012 MIM /97 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3'35''9 13

9 PIETRAGALLA Luca 1388232 MIM /97 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 3'39''7 13

Hauteur / BEF (02/10/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 MENAGE Agathe 1151193 BEF /98 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 1m35 28

2 LE PIPEC Solenn 279916 BEF /98 Sainte-genevieve Sports 91 I-F 1m25 25

3 LEEMAN-NAVARRETE Luana 779157 BEF /99 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 1m10 14

SAMPER Alexia 1132310 BEF /98 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F NP

GRAZIANO Laura 1191943 BEF /99 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F NC 1
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Massy (Stade J. Ladoumegue)  le 02 octobre 2011

Journée BM de rentrée

090096

Comité de l'Essonne CDJ

Hauteur / BEM (02/10/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 COSTA Yanis 1297787 BEM /98 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 1m50 31

2 FIGUEIREDO Joel 1067386 BEM /98 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 1m45 29

3 MONTARIOL Florian 1310150 BEM /98 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 1m40 27

4 WILTSHIRE Florian 1148139 BEM /98 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 1m35 26

5 ANQUETIN Florian 1245029 BEM /98 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 1m30 24

6 PASSAVOIR Jimmy 1069083 BEM /99 S/l Massy As 91 I-F 1m25 22

6 SOUIBER Adam 1068078 BEM /99 S/l Massy As 91 I-F 1m25 22

8 VARDIN Gregory 1307370 BEM /99 S/l Massy As 91 I-F 1m20 20

9 LEFEBVRE Romain 1064074 BEM /99 S/l Massy As 91 I-F 1m10 12

BOUSSEMART Hugo 1394868 BEM /99 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F NP

DOBUA Julien 1198493 BEM /98 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F NC 1

Hauteur / MIF (02/10/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 LEEMAN NAVARRETE Elena 1125792 MIF /97 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 1m40 26

2 DONATI Loretta 1126131 MIF /97 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 1m35 24

3 DELANIS Emeline 1120433 MIF /97 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 1m35 24

4 DIARRA Salle 1003760 MIF /96 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 1m30 22

Hauteur / MIM (02/10/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 BRUSA Romain 1139645 MIM /97 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 1m50 23

2 BACH Cedric 1227618 MIM /97 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 1m40 18

Perche / BEM (02/10/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 CHAMPEAU Mathieu 1206530 BEM /99 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 2m20 27

VALLIN Victor 1234311 BEM /99 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F NC 1

Longueur / BEF (02/10/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 COQUILLAS Melissa 771305 BEF /98 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 4m40 (NC) 29

2 TREBOSC Sarah 1066215 BEF /98 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 4m13 (NC) 27

3 MANDENGUE EBOLLE Eva 693881 BEF /98 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 4m00 (NC) 27

4 TREBOSC Sabrina 1066208 BEF /98 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 4m00 (NC) 27

5 SEBIRE Aurelie 1226008 BEF /98 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3m97 (NC) 26

6 COLELLA Marine 1079443 BEF /99 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3m88 (NC) 26

7 TAN LUONG ANN Caroline 1018450 BEF /99 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3m88 (NC) 26

8 NDIAYE Awa 804701 BEF /98 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3m86 (NC) 26

9 ENSARGUEIX Cecile 1067345 BEF /98 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3m86 (NC) 26

10 MURRU Amelie 1239671 BEF /98 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3m80 (NC) 25

11 ALLAMELLON Melissandre 1250115 BEF /98 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 3m79 (NC) 25

12 DORE Samantha 1126097 BEF /99 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 3m78 (NC) 25

13 OZEL Cindy 1018434 BEF /99 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3m76 (NC) 25

14 LOKIMBANGO Grace 1313278 BEF /98 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 3m75 (NC) 25

15 CHEVALIN Pauline 1203718 BEF /98 S/l Massy As 91 I-F 3m72 (NC) 25

16 LE METAYER Coline 1324709 BEF /99 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3m51 (NC) 22

17 JEULIN Enora 1251709 BEF /99 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 3m42 (NC) 20

18 RAYNAL Laurine 1126105 BEF /99 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 3m35 (NC) 19

19 HASCOET Juliette 1131789 BEF /99 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3m28 (NC) 17

20 COURTOIS Alexia 1395974 BEF /99 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3m28 (NC) 17

21 GUILLERMOU Lauriane 1381838 BEF /99 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3m27 (NC) 17

22 MAYINGA Naikee 1395978 BEF /99 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3m25 (NC) 17

23 FRICHET Sarah 1292664 BEF /99 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3m17 (NC) 15

24 GALITA Chloe 1376927 BEF /98 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3m14 (NC) 14

25 FILLION Amandine 542061 BEF /98 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 3m08 (NC) 14

26 MEHLHORN Pauline 1377347 BEF /98 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 2m98 (NC) 13

27 PARTOUCHE Lea 1381205 BEF /99 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 2m82 (NC) 11

YALAOUI Ines 1223050 BEF /99 Sc Draveil 91 I-F NP (NC)

LEGRAND Solene 1018420 BEF /99 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F NC (NC) 1
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Massy (Stade J. Ladoumegue)  le 02 octobre 2011

Journée BM de rentrée

090096

Comité de l'Essonne CDJ

Longueur / BEM (02/10/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 LECLERE Hugo 1022401 BEM /98 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 5m34 35

2 NSEKA MPANZU Cliff 745197 BEM /98 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 4m96 29

3 GNADRE Mattieu 1376911 BEM /98 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 4m85 29

4 INGRASSIA Remy 1392173 BEM /98 Sc Draveil 91 I-F 4m79 28

5 TRIBOULET Edgard 1322179 BEM /98 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 4m76 28

6 VEDEL Louison 1020021 BEM /98 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 4m69 28

7 SAINT-AIME Derek 1399291 BEM /98 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 4m59 27

8 LAKOMY Romain 1141040 BEM /98 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 4m49 27

9 MBENGUE Ludovic 1386107 BEM /98 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 4m46 27

10 TEZEMPA YARRO Florian 1231794 BEM /99 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 4m44 27

11 NEMORIN Yves-axel 1397189 BEM /98 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 4m40 27

12 PEZET Frederic 1395631 BEM /99 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 4m20 26

13 SEBAGH Mathieu 1195241 BEM /98 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 4m19 26

14 DRABO Abdoul 1399947 BEM /99 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 4m15 25

15 MARIGNALE Francois 1139893 BEM /99 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 4m13 25

16 BENFETIMA Anis 1223032 BEM /99 Sc Draveil 91 I-F 4m12 25

17 LEGROS Louis 1302791 BEM /98 Sc Draveil 91 I-F 4m11 25

18 RAFFIN Jonathan 1085253 BEM /99 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 4m08 25

19 PERRIN Thomas 1154968 BEM /99 Sc Draveil 91 I-F 4m00 25

20 NEVES DE MATOS Lucas 1126771 BEM /99 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 3m98 25

21 LAHIER Thibault 1131792 BEM /98 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3m97 25

22 MAGNIER Leo 1378702 BEM /98 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3m91 24

23 AHOUACH Samy 697131 BEM /98 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 3m88 24

24 GAY Sylvain 1092628 BEM /99 Sainte-genevieve Sports 91 I-F 3m75 22

25 RASPIENGEAS Adrien 1378989 BEM /98 Sc Draveil 91 I-F 3m69 21

26 AIT TALBI Jawad 1392468 BEM /98 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3m63 20

27 WITTMANN Nicolas 1154975 BEM /99 Sc Draveil 91 I-F 3m60 20

28 LECHAT Aklys 1394888 BEM /98 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3m58 19

29 CHAMBERLAND Iannis 1331758 BEM /98 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 3m57 19

30 GOUWY Marving 1400011 BEM /99 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3m54 18

31 ANDRE Theau 1394870 BEM /99 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3m35 13

32 TASSEL Valentin 1396117 BEM /99 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 3m35 13

33 GOUWY Ryan 1400012 BEM /99 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3m34 13

34 LANGLOIS Thomas 1133631 BEM /98 S/l Massy As 91 I-F 3m25 12

35 CAPELLIER Sacha 1198540 BEM /98 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 3m25 12

36 MEUNIER Nathan 1074672 BEM /99 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 3m20 11

37 TOURSEL Corentin 1018864 BEM /98 Sainte-genevieve Sports 91 I-F 3m19 11

38 HATCHI Jean-denis 1229779 BEM /98 Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 3m16 11

39 KHAIROUNE Taha 1400274 BEM /98 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3m06 10

40 DIALLO Cherif 1393729 BEM /98 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3m03 9

41 GRANDIERE Charles 1394894 BEM /98 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 2m80 5

42 BARTHELEMY Simon 1307356 BEM /98 S/l Massy As 91 I-F 2m78 5

43 BERLIN Vincent 1132339 BEM /99 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 2m24 1

Longueur / MIF (02/10/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 CALORE Oriane 1132122 MIF /97 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 4m65 (NC) 28

2 JOUFRANE Widad 466972 MIF /96 S/l Massy As 91 I-F 4m38 (NC) 26

3 JEAN-LAURENT Lea 1381190 MIF /97 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 4m28 (NC) 26

4 MARTINS Lea 1067231 MIF /97 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 4m03 (NC) 23

5 SOMBE Aurore 1131775 MIF /97 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 3m77 (NC) 16

6 ALONZO Andrea 679210 MIF /97 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3m53 (NC) 12

7 SAINTE-ROSE Sarah 1381174 MIF /97 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3m38 (NC) 12

8 QUILLAUX Morgane 1330585 MIF /96 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3m37 (NC) 11

9 DESBOIS Alexandra 1392445 MIF /97 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 2m98 (NC) 6
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Longueur / MIM (02/10/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 DUPONT Hugo 1125795 MIM /97 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 5m57 28

2 EVRARD Adrien 139577 MIM /96 Epinay Ac 91 I-F 5m48 27

3 MARASESCU Lodi 1067227 MIM /96 Epinay Ac 91 I-F 5m32 26

4 HAYES Theo 627686 MIM /97 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 5m04 25

5 GRANDIERE Louis 1012712 MIM /96 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 4m97 24

6 SERVICE Ewen 1050539 MIM /97 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 4m80 23

7 LEGRAND Kevin 1018395 MIM /96 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 4m80 23

8 HASCOET Cedric 1022770 MIM /96 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 4m58 21

9 JANEZ Gatien 278239 MIM /97 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 4m56 21

10 MORJON Loic 1296116 MIM /97 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 4m51 21

11 GRANANA Florian 1072468 MIM /97 Sc Draveil 91 I-F 4m49 20

12 FOUCHER Florian 1392538 MIM /97 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 4m46 20

13 ANDRIEU SYLVESTERE Pierre 1330579 MIM /97 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 4m27 18

14 THOMAS Jacques 1221242 MIM /97 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 4m12 16

15 CHASTAGNIER Matthieu 1234249 MIM /96 S/l Massy As 91 I-F 3m97 13

16 DEROUILLAT VEINSTEIN Charl 1373219 MIM /97 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3m96 13

17 M'SAIDIE Valentin 1020012 MIM /97 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3m81 12

18 DESOBLIN Gautier 1195828 MIM /97 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 3m77 11

19 CHANCEREL Arnaud 1394896 MIM /96 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 3m67 9

20 BROUILLET Hugo 1392521 MIM /97 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3m30 5

21 PIETRAGALLA Luca 1388232 MIM /97 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 3m21 4

Poids (2 Kg) / BEF (02/10/2011)    Concours 1

1 CHEVALIN Pauline 1203718 BEF /98 S/l Massy As 91 I-F 9m65 Q 28

2 COQUILLAS Melissa 771305 BEF /98 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 9m63 Q 28

3 ENSARGUEIX Cecile 1067345 BEF /98 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 8m92 Q 27

4 HASCOET Juliette 1131789 BEF /99 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8m26 Q 26

5 FRICHET Sarah 1292664 BEF /99 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7m90 Q 25

6 NDIAYE Awa 804701 BEF /98 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7m68 Q 25

7 ALLAMELLON Melissandre 1250115 BEF /98 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 7m48 Q 25

8 LEEMAN-NAVARRETE Luana 779157 BEF /99 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7m41 Q 24

9 TAN LUONG ANN Caroline 1018450 BEF /99 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7m35 Q 24

10 SEBIRE Aurelie 1226008 BEF /98 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7m29 Q 24

11 COLELLA Marine 1079443 BEF /99 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7m05 Q 22

12 GUILLERMOU Lauriane 1381838 BEF /99 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 6m99 Q 22

13 LOKIMBANGO Grace 1313278 BEF /98 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 6m83 Q 21

14 GRAZIANO Laura 1191943 BEF /99 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 6m81 Q 21

15 MENAGE Agathe 1151193 BEF /98 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 6m74 Q 21

16 COURTOIS Alexia 1395974 BEF /99 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 6m73 Q 21

17 MAYINGA Naikee 1395978 BEF /99 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 6m53 Q 20

18 OZEL Cindy 1018434 BEF /99 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 6m48 Q 19

19 MURRU Amelie 1239671 BEF /98 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 6m47 Q 19

20 LEGRAND Solene 1018420 BEF /99 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 6m44 Q 19

21 PARTOUCHE Lea 1381205 BEF /99 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 6m27 Q 17

22 DORE Samantha 1126097 BEF /99 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 6m22 Q 17

23 SAMPER Alexia 1132310 BEF /98 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 5m69 Q 12

24 MEHLHORN Pauline 1377347 BEF /98 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 5m12 Q 6

25 RAYNAL Laurine 1126105 BEF /99 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 4m74 Q 2

YALAOUI Ines 1223050 BEF /99 Sc Draveil 91 I-F NP
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Poids (3 Kg) / BEM (02/10/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 NSEKA MPANZU Cliff 745197 BEM /98 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 11m23 33

2 ANQUETIN Florian 1245029 BEM /98 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 10m61 31

3 COSTA Yanis 1297787 BEM /98 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 10m38 30

4 GNADRE Mattieu 1376911 BEM /98 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 9m12 27

5 VARDIN Gregory 1307370 BEM /99 S/l Massy As 91 I-F 8m57 26

6 LECLERE Hugo 1022401 BEM /98 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 8m52 26

7 TEZEMPA YARRO Florian 1231794 BEM /99 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 8m13 25

8 RAFFIN Jonathan 1085253 BEM /99 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 7m78 24

9 MBENGUE Ludovic 1386107 BEM /98 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 7m59 23

10 RASPIENGEAS Adrien 1378989 BEM /98 Sc Draveil 91 I-F 7m37 23

11 INGRASSIA Remy 1392173 BEM /98 Sc Draveil 91 I-F 7m08 22

12 LECHAT Aklys 1394888 BEM /98 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7m02 22

13 BENFETIMA Anis 1223032 BEM /99 Sc Draveil 91 I-F 6m89 21

14 SEBAGH Mathieu 1195241 BEM /98 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 6m80 21

15 CAPELLIER Sacha 1198540 BEM /98 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 6m53 20

16 PERRIN Thomas 1154968 BEM /99 Sc Draveil 91 I-F 6m44 20

17 MARIGNALE Francois 1139893 BEM /99 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 6m38 20

18 SAINT-AIME Derek 1399291 BEM /98 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 6m34 19

19 DRABO Abdoul 1399947 BEM /99 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 6m33 19

20 PASSAVOIR Jimmy 1069083 BEM /99 S/l Massy As 91 I-F 5m87 17

21 LANGLOIS Thomas 1133631 BEM /98 S/l Massy As 91 I-F 5m14 6

22 TASSEL Valentin 1396117 BEM /99 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 4m99 5

23 WITTMANN Nicolas 1154975 BEM /99 Sc Draveil 91 I-F 4m46 1

24 BARTHELEMY Simon 1307356 BEM /98 S/l Massy As 91 I-F 2m75 1

24 KHAIROUNE Taha 1400274 BEM /98 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 2m75 1

BOUSSEMART Hugo 1394868 BEM /99 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F NP

BLEUSE Thomas 1225497 BEM /98 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F NP

Poids (3 Kg) / MIF (02/10/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 QUILLAUX Morgane 1330585 MIF /96 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 7m91 25

2 LEEMAN NAVARRETE Elena 1125792 MIF /97 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7m74 25

3 JEAN-LAURENT Lea 1381190 MIF /97 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 5m89 13

4 DONATI Loretta 1126131 MIF /97 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 5m68 12

5 DESBOIS Alexandra 1392445 MIF /97 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 5m41 10

6 SAINTE-ROSE Sarah 1381174 MIF /97 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 5m37 10

Poids (4 Kg) / MIM (02/10/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 HASCOET Cedric 1022770 MIM /96 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 8m51 22

2 BRUSA Romain 1139645 MIM /97 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 7m45 16

3 SERVICE Ewen 1050539 MIM /97 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 6m59 12

4 BACH Cedric 1227618 MIM /97 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 6m42 12

5 DESOBLIN Gautier 1195828 MIM /97 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 5m97 8

6 BROUILLET Hugo 1392521 MIM /97 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 5m94 8

7 M'SAIDIE Valentin 1020012 MIM /97 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 5m82 8

8 ANDRIEU SYLVESTERE Pierre 1330579 MIM /97 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 5m71 7

9 FOUCHER Florian 1392538 MIM /97 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 5m12 5

Javelot (400 G) / BEF (02/10/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE PIPEC Solenn 279916 BEF /98 Sainte-genevieve Sports 91 I-F 19m94 27

2 TREBOSC Sabrina 1066208 BEF /98 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 18m61 26

3 TREBOSC Sarah 1066215 BEF /98 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 16m08 23

4 MANDENGUE EBOLLE Eva 693881 BEF /98 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 15m77 23

5 JEULIN Enora 1251709 BEF /99 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 15m15 22

6 FILLION Amandine 542061 BEF /98 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 10m93 13

7 LE METAYER Coline 1324709 BEF /99 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7m89 6

8 GALITA Chloe 1376927 BEF /98 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 6m16 1
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Javelot (500 G) / BEM (02/10/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 MONTARIOL Florian 1310150 BEM /98 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 30m04 29

2 TRIBOULET Edgard 1322179 BEM /98 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 30m03 29

3 CHAMPEAU Mathieu 1206530 BEM /99 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 23m24 25

4 AHOUACH Samy 697131 BEM /98 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 22m90 25

5 PEZET Frederic 1395631 BEM /99 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 22m26 25

6 FIGUEIREDO Joel 1067386 BEM /98 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 22m12 24

7 GRANDIERE Charles 1394894 BEM /98 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 21m41 24

8 GAY Sylvain 1092628 BEM /99 Sainte-genevieve Sports 91 I-F 21m18 24

9 AIT TALBI Jawad 1392468 BEM /98 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 19m28 22

10 VALLIN Victor 1234311 BEM /99 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 18m70 22

11 VEDEL Louison 1020021 BEM /98 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 18m39 22

12 DOBUA Julien 1198493 BEM /98 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 18m20 21

13 LEGROS Louis 1302791 BEM /98 Sc Draveil 91 I-F 17m83 21

14 SOUIBER Adam 1068078 BEM /99 S/l Massy As 91 I-F 17m74 21

15 DIALLO Cherif 1393729 BEM /98 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 17m60 21

16 LEFEBVRE Romain 1064074 BEM /99 S/l Massy As 91 I-F 17m14 20

17 CHAMBERLAND Iannis 1331758 BEM /98 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 17m04 20

18 NEMORIN Yves-axel 1397189 BEM /98 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 16m81 20

19 NEVES DE MATOS Lucas 1126771 BEM /99 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 16m63 20

20 LAHIER Thibault 1131792 BEM /98 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 16m00 19

21 LAKOMY Romain 1141040 BEM /98 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 15m62 18

22 MAGNIER Leo 1378702 BEM /98 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 13m64 11

23 HATCHI Jean-denis 1229779 BEM /98 Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 12m24 10

24 GOUWY Marving 1400011 BEM /99 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 11m84 10

25 WILTSHIRE Florian 1148139 BEM /98 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 11m64 9

26 GOUWY Ryan 1400012 BEM /99 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 11m49 9

27 TOURSEL Corentin 1018864 BEM /98 Sainte-genevieve Sports 91 I-F 11m33 9

28 ANDRE Theau 1394870 BEM /99 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 9m57 5

BERLIN Vincent 1132339 BEM /99 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F NC 1

MEUNIER Nathan 1074672 BEM /99 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F NC 1

Javelot (500 G) / MIF (02/10/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 DELANIS Emeline 1120433 MIF /97 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 21m44 21

2 DIARRA Salle 1003760 MIF /96 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 21m11 20

3 SOMBE Aurore 1131775 MIF /97 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 19m94 19

4 ALONZO Andrea 679210 MIF /97 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 17m49 14

5 CALORE Oriane 1132122 MIF /97 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 12m92 11

6 MARTINS Lea 1067231 MIF /97 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 12m40 10

JOUFRANE Widad 466972 MIF /96 S/l Massy As 91 I-F NC 1

Javelot (600 G) / MIM (02/10/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 EVRARD Adrien 139577 MIM /96 Epinay Ac 91 I-F 44m30 31

2 DUPONT Hugo 1125795 MIM /97 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 40m85 29

3 MARASESCU Lodi 1067227 MIM /96 Epinay Ac 91 I-F 36m46 27

4 HAYES Theo 627686 MIM /97 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 28m05 22

5 JANEZ Gatien 278239 MIM /97 S/l Us Palaiseau 91 I-F 25m91 21

6 MORJON Loic 1296116 MIM /97 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 20m83 16

7 GRANANA Florian 1072468 MIM /97 Sc Draveil 91 I-F 19m54 13

8 DEROUILLAT VEINSTEIN Charl 1373219 MIM /97 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 16m58 9

9 THOMAS Jacques 1221242 MIM /97 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 13m00 5

GOURMANDIE Vincent 679600 MIM /97 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F NP

CHASTAGNIER Matthieu 1234249 MIM /96 S/l Massy As 91 I-F NC 1

PIETRAGALLA Luca 1388232 MIM /97 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F NC 1
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